
MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
2003 NATIONAL MATCHES

CAMP PERRY, OHIO
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

TOTAL ZERO SCORES 1
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING 261
TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED 262

Place Awards Award PointsScoreCompetitor NameId. #
WINNER WRIGHT TROPHY MINIATURE AND NA

RIFLE CHAMPION GOLD PLATED MED
2389 138xTUBB, G. DAVID

CANADIAN, TX
2141

2ND 45 AWARD POINTS2385 117xHOULE, NORMAN G.
WEST WARWICK, RI

2702

3RD 40 AWARD POINTS2377 95xHARRISON III, JOHN A.
WESTMINSTER, MD

7643

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

Place Awards Award PointsScoreCompetitor NameId. #
HIGH WOMAN NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY PLAQUE AND

POINTS
2331 75xGALLAGHER, MICHELLE

PRESCOTT, AZ
2108

HIGH SENIOR TOWNSEND WHELEN TROPHY PLAQU
AWARD POINTS

2339 91xTOMPKINS, MIDDLETON
PRESCOTT, AZ

2119

HIGH COLLEGIATE COAST GUARD MEMORIAL TROPHY P
AWARD POINTS

2362 105xROBERTS, SCOTT D.
HONEY BROOK, PA

2602

HIGH JUNIOR NORTH AMERICAN TROPHY PLAQUE
POINTS

2362 105xROBERTS, SCOTT D.
HONEY BROOK, PA

2602

HIGH INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQU2372 113xROBERTS, CALVIN G.
HONEY BROOK, PA

2598

CLASS / CATEGORY  RANKING

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
HIGH MASTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 96

1 — 2709 MAXBERRY, MITCHELL R. 15 —2376 105x WINNER
2 — 2316 ZERR, RONALD L. 12 —2374 116x 2ND
3 — 2434 MEDINA, BERT 10 —2374 113x 3RD
4 — 4804 LAWTON, TROY A. 9 —2373 92x 4TH
5 — 2598 ROBERTS, CALVIN G. 7 —2372 113x 5TH
6 — 2176 GREGORY, RANDALL R. 7 —2365 94x 5TH
7 — 7614 HOWELL, JON L. 7 —2364 100x 5TH
8 — 2602 ROBERTS, SCOTT D. 7 —2362 105x 5TH
9 — 2408 COPENHAVER, BAIRD K. 7 —2361 89x 5TH

10 — 2406 COOPER, TY L. 7 —2359 80x 5TH
11 — 7159 DEL COTTO, MARK 2358 120x
12 — 3508 BELLE, MIKE 2358 92x
13 — 7864 WARD, ROBERT W. 2357 88x
14 — 2582 ERICKSON, STEVE C. 2357 82x
15 — 2317 RASMUSSEN, GARY E. 2356 86x
16 — 2328 REEVE, KENT R. 2355 103x
17 — 2698 HEMPELMANN, FRITZ E. 2353 76x
18 — 2915 FRENZL, NEIL D. 2351 75x
19 — 2918 HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W. 2350 82x
20 — 7095 HARDIN, CARLTON S. 2348 81x
21 — 2523 DOW, DAVE B. 2347 73x
22 — 7835 NEWMAN, EDDIE L. 2342 86x
23 — 3675 CASE, PAUL R. 2342 82x
24 — 2213 PETRUN, DAVID M. 2341 77x
25 — 2265 WHITLEY III, ROBERT C. 2340 73x
26 — 2119 TOMPKINS, MIDDLETON 35 —2339 91x HIGH SENIOR TOWNSEND WHELEN TROPHY

PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS
27 — 4053 WHITING, RICHARD C. 2339 63x
28 — 2475 DAVENPORT, HARLAN D. 2338 80x
29 — 7805 KREBAUM, GREG T. 2338 75x
30 — 2352 JOHNSON JR, JOHN R. 2337 63x
31 — 7715 RHYNARD, JON 2336 91x
32 — 2259 HENDRICKS, GARY W. 2336 59x
33 — 4046 ROLLINS, BERT A. 2335 91x
34 — 2933 LIEBETRAU, MARK R. 2333 68x
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MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
HIGH MASTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 96

35 — 7694 GRAVES, ROLAND G. 2332 71x
36 — 2108 GALLAGHER, MICHELLE 35 —2331 75x HIGH WOMAN NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY

PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS
37 — 2108 GALLAGHER, MICHELLE 2331 75x HIGH WOMAN HIGH MASTER
38 — 2557 SPEARS, KEN 2331 70x
39 — 2374 LUNDGREN, ROBERT A. 2331 67x
40 — 2153 TUBB, WYATT 2330 74x
41 — 7376 BARTLETT, THOMAS J. 2329 69x
42 — 7662 CALLAHAM, BILL R. 2329 68x
43 — 2346 CAMPBELL, ALLEN B. 2328 76x
44 — 2147 ANDRES JR., JOHN C. 2328 67x
45 — 2419 MCGINNESS, LARRY P. 2328 65x
46 — 7240 THOMPSON, THOMAS A. 2326 70x
47 — 4902 KING, THERON D. 2325 57x
48 — 2356 JONES, JACK G. 2324 71x
49 — 2282 POTTER, KEN E. 2322 59x
50 — 2142 GELET, WILLIAM C. 2321 72x
51 — 2640 KISH, CHARLES W. 2321 65x
52 — 4835 FRICKER, THOMAS D. 2319 81x
53 — 7466 HANEY, BEN H. 2319 79x
54 — 4690 HUSK, JOHN R. 2319 71x
55 — 2514 SZABLEWSKI, FRED C. 2319 71x
56 — 7032 SALAZAR, GERMAN A. 2319 68x
57 — 3514 BOWERS, BILL 2319 66x
58 — 2701 HOULE, NORMAN J. 2319 55x
59 — 4469 BARRON, MICHAEL 2318 72x
60 — 2530 DREXINGER, ROBERT A. 2315 66x
61 — 2107 O'CONNELL, WILLIAM P. 2315 58x
62 — 2468 MINDER, ROBERT E. 2315 57x
63 — 3710 AVERWATER, ED R. 2313 65x
64 — 2591 FAATZ, WAYNE C. 2312 77x
65 — 2118 THOMPSON, JOHN P. 2312 69x
66 — 7092 DUNNING, DUANE K. 2312 65x
67 — 2405 KNUTSON, STEVEN 2311 70x
68 — 2479 DAVIS, HARRY W. 2309 57x
69 — 2332 RENNERT, RICH 2308 64x
70 — 2320 REA, J H. 2308 56x
71 — 2968 REIBER JR, ROBERT J. 2308 55x
72 — 2458 LEIGHTON, SEAN T. 2307 79x
73 — 2486 MULLINS, ROBERT E. 2307 65x
74 — 2381 MALY, ROBIN L. 2306 66x
75 — 3672 BARTLETT, DON R. 2306 59x
76 — 4470 DE FINA, MAURIZIO E. 2305 65x
77 — 2705 KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J. 2303 62x
78 — 2298 WORKING, ROBERT R. 2302 61x
79 — 7248 CHANEY, GARY R. 2301 61x
80 — 2241 PFOSER, GEORGE I. 2300 57x
81 — 2548 SOLIS, FELIX G. 2296 64x
82 — 4800 MCGEE, STEVE M. 2291 54x
83 — 7410 SATERN, STEVEN R. 2280 58x
84 — 2412 COULTER, DENNIS L. 2275 48x
85 — 2696 DAVIS, DANIEL R. 2262 54x
86 — 2863 BURKHAUSER, VALENTINE J. 2257 50x
87 — 2128 TREVOR, DOAN H. 2250 45x
88 — 2143 ANDRES, JOHN C. 2245 52x
89 — 7779 LABERGE, PAUL C. 2242 43x
90 — 2917 SUTTON, GEORGE D. 2202 35x
91 — 7787 HUX, WILL F. 2193 30x
92 — 2296 HUPMAN, AARON J. 1773 63x
93 — 7205 VAN CLEAVE, JAMES F. 592 27x
94 — 2152 ORWAN, MICHAEL S. 0 0x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
HIGH MASTER — SERVICE MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 6

1 — 2600 HARBISON, ROBERT E. 15 —2358 94x WINNER
2 — 7492 WALTER, WILLIAM B. 2335 67x
3 — 2400 MARTIN, DERRICK J. 2322 62x
4 — 7125 TSGT QUICK, BRYAN, USAF 2318 56x
5 — 4700 DIEFENDERFER, GAREY 2311 58x
6 — 7154 MAJ BELLOWS, ERIC A., USAF 2306 63x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MASTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 92

1 — 3509 BELLE, STEVEN M. 15 —2358 73x WINNER
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MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MASTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 92

2 — 2165 PAUL, DONALD C. 12 —2328 71x 2ND
3 — 4049 SIGHTLER, HAROLD E. 10 —2326 93x 3RD
4 — 2293 HUNTER, BRIAN W. 9 —2322 65x 4TH
5 — 2417 KRAFT, BRUCE 7 —2320 70x 5TH
6 — 2309 YAW, JOSEPH E. 7 —2319 71x 5TH
7 — 2345 LEISTER, CURT A. 7 —2315 89x 5TH
8 — 2223 BARNES, JAMES R. 7 —2312 51x 5TH
9 — 4886 ADELSON, FRANK S. 7 —2309 54x 5TH

10 — 7166 BEERS, HOWARD N. 2307 57x
11 — 4719 DOOLEY, WILLIAM R. 2303 43x
12 — 2731 BESTER, JESSICA L. 2300 47x HIGH WOMAN MASTER
13 — 7351 MURPHY, JAMES W. 2299 59x
14 — 2358 CASTONGUAY, JAMES N. 2299 55x
15 — 2145 GENZLINGER, ERIC W. 2299 47x
16 — 7690 SCHIELTZ, JAMES P. 2298 63x
17 — 2908 MOHR, JASON T. 2298 59x
18 — 7514 BETHEL III, ALVIN L. 2297 54x
19 — 2879 MAZANEK, ADON 2296 60x
20 — 2290 WISE, THOMAS P. 2293 60x
21 — 2527 FORSHEE, CINDY 2292 72x
22 — 2386 ROUBAL, CHARLES A. 2292 56x
23 — 2512 STRINE, DONALD L. 2292 51x
24 — 2305 BERTELSMAN, JR., FRED J. 2290 50x
25 — 2110 ADAMS, NORMAN N. 2290 50x
26 — 4806 MCGEE, MICHAEL S. 2287 69x
27 — 2154 OSBURN, WARRICK O. 2286 53x
28 — 2284 HOWE, JEFF L. 2285 48x
29 — 2409 KOLTICK, DAVID S. 2284 55x
30 — 4474 MOWEN, KENNETH W. 2282 52x
31 — 7273 DECKER, LINDA S. 2281 67x
32 — 7256 NAIL, CLYDE J. 2281 53x
33 — 2146 TUBB, CHRISTIE E. 2279 55x
34 — 2205 PERKINS, ERIC L. 2277 46x
35 — 2123 GALLE, GLENN W. 2276 49x
36 — 7660 BORKON, A M. 2274 52x
37 — 2561 SMITH, DAVID K. 2271 43x
38 — 2396 CONSTANTINE, RANDOLPH (NMI) 2269 55x
39 — 7343 LONG, KENNETH J. 2267 50x
40 — 7684 HAYES, ROGER A. 2264 43x
41 — 2484 MOSES, JAMES L. 2261 54x
42 — 2300 PROUT, H ROCKWELL 2261 45x
43 — 4576 ROBERTS, GEORGE A. 2258 37x
44 — 3685 ODOM JR., JAMES H. 2257 61x
45 — 2566 SMITH, DAVID N. 2254 42x
46 — 2464 SCHWARTZ, DAVID L. 2253 41x
47 — 3673 BARTLETT, KEVIN R. 2248 48x
48 — 2212 HAMMERS, WILLIAM L. 2248 41x
49 — 7857 VAUGHAN, CHRISTIAN E. 2247 33x
50 — 2907 CARLSON, CLAIRE A. 2246 32x
51 — 2228 WARREN, III., WILLIAM T. 2245 47x
52 — 7267 MCCULLOUGH, KEVIN M. 2244 59x
53 — 3540 LARDIZABAL, RICK A. 2243 59x
54 — 2710 MAZENKO, DAVID S. 2241 39x
55 — 4574 JACKSON, DOYLE C. 2239 57x
56 — 7135 MAHONEY, VINCE 2239 46x
57 — 2297 IRELAND, DAN C. 2235 39x
58 — 2397 MARTIN, DALE W. 2232 40x
59 — 2318 BISSETT, ROBERT S. 2231 45x
60 — 2941 ZUNICH, ELLIOT 2231 32x
61 — 2711 MUDD, BRIAN R. 2231 29x
62 — 2330 REITEN, THOMAS C. 2227 44x
63 — 7483 KIMBLE, FRANK 2223 37x
64 — 2375 CHEESEMAN, IAN W. 2222 42x
65 — 2967 MORRIS, GARY L. 2220 35x
66 — 2499 STEIN, J. ERIC 2217 48x
67 — 2377 RODE, BILL E. 2209 28x
68 — 2222 HARBISON, JOSEPH L. 2208 47x
69 — 4573 DEAN, GEORGE 2204 37x
70 — 7180 THIBODEAUX, HERBERT 2197 57x
71 — 7493 KOROL, EDWARD 2188 45x
72 — 2708 MCFARLING, DAVID H. 2185 42x
73 — 7101 MOGLE, SUSAN E. 2185 31x
74 — 7510 FRANCIS, JOHN H. 2181 45x
75 — 2361 KALLENBACH, JOHN H. 2168 41x
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MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MASTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 92

76 — 2326 BRITVEC, KEVIN J. 2161 28x
77 — 4721 FOWLER, FRED M. 2150 49x
78 — 2372 ROBERTS JR., LEO S. 2150 24x
79 — 7460 LANTZ, DAVID H. 2147 31x
80 — 2218 HARBISON, JAMES E. 2142 23x
81 — 7697 ROSE  MD, STEFAN 2115 52x
82 — 7802 COOPER, THOMAS O. 2110 31x
83 — 4768 STIMMEL, MARC D. 2085 32x
84 — 2311 YOCUM, EARL J. 2075 30x
85 — 2186 GULLEY JR, A.J J. 2056 18x
86 — 2407 MC CANN, JACK 2010 48x
87 — 4744 SINGLETON, EARL R. 1964 28x
88 — 7846 AUGOSTINO, ANTHONY 1963 8x
89 — 4040 CLOSE, KEVIN D. 1678 28x
90 — 7657 PRINCE, C L. 1627 40x
91 — 7863 LINDSEY, BRYAN 1552 7x
92 — 7696 CRAYNE, GARY 1117 21x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MASTER — MATCH RIFLE/SERVICE MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 93

1 — 3509 BELLE, STEVEN M. 15 —2358 73x WINNER
2 — 2165 PAUL, DONALD C. 12 —2328 71x 2ND
3 — 4049 SIGHTLER, HAROLD E. 10 —2326 93x 3RD
4 — 2293 HUNTER, BRIAN W. 9 —2322 65x 4TH
5 — 2417 KRAFT, BRUCE 7 —2320 70x 5TH
6 — 2309 YAW, JOSEPH E. 7 —2319 71x 5TH
7 — 2345 LEISTER, CURT A. 7 —2315 89x 5TH
8 — 2223 BARNES, JAMES R. 7 —2312 51x 5TH
9 — 4886 ADELSON, FRANK S. 7 —2309 54x 5TH

10 — 7166 BEERS, HOWARD N. 2307 57x
11 — 4719 DOOLEY, WILLIAM R. 2303 43x
12 — 2731 BESTER, JESSICA L. 2300 47x HIGH WOMAN MASTER
13 — 7351 MURPHY, JAMES W. 2299 59x
14 — 2358 CASTONGUAY, JAMES N. 2299 55x
15 — 2145 GENZLINGER, ERIC W. 2299 47x
16 — 7690 SCHIELTZ, JAMES P. 2298 63x
17 — 2908 MOHR, JASON T. 2298 59x
18 — 7514 BETHEL III, ALVIN L. 2297 54x
19 — 2879 MAZANEK, ADON 2296 60x
20 — 2290 WISE, THOMAS P. 2293 60x
21 — 2527 FORSHEE, CINDY 2292 72x
22 — 2386 ROUBAL, CHARLES A. 2292 56x
23 — 2512 STRINE, DONALD L. 2292 51x
24 — 2305 BERTELSMAN, JR., FRED J. 2290 50x
25 — 2110 ADAMS, NORMAN N. 2290 50x
26 — 4806 MCGEE, MICHAEL S. 2287 69x
27 — 2154 OSBURN, WARRICK O. 2286 53x
28 — 2284 HOWE, JEFF L. 2285 48x
29 — 2409 KOLTICK, DAVID S. 2284 55x
30 — 4474 MOWEN, KENNETH W. 2282 52x
31 — 7273 DECKER, LINDA S. 2281 67x
32 — 7256 NAIL, CLYDE J. 2281 53x
33 — 2146 TUBB, CHRISTIE E. 2279 55x
34 — 2205 PERKINS, ERIC L. 2277 46x
35 — 2123 GALLE, GLENN W. 2276 49x
36 — 7660 BORKON, A M. 2274 52x
37 — 2561 SMITH, DAVID K. 2271 43x
38 — 2396 CONSTANTINE, RANDOLPH (NMI) 2269 55x
39 — 7343 LONG, KENNETH J. 2267 50x
40 — 7684 HAYES, ROGER A. 2264 43x
41 — 2461 LEISINGER III, CARL A. 2262 42x
42 — 2484 MOSES, JAMES L. 2261 54x
43 — 2300 PROUT, H ROCKWELL 2261 45x
44 — 4576 ROBERTS, GEORGE A. 2258 37x
45 — 3685 ODOM JR., JAMES H. 2257 61x
46 — 2566 SMITH, DAVID N. 2254 42x
47 — 2464 SCHWARTZ, DAVID L. 2253 41x
48 — 3673 BARTLETT, KEVIN R. 2248 48x
49 — 2212 HAMMERS, WILLIAM L. 2248 41x
50 — 7857 VAUGHAN, CHRISTIAN E. 2247 33x
51 — 2907 CARLSON, CLAIRE A. 2246 32x
52 — 2228 WARREN, III., WILLIAM T. 2245 47x
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MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MASTER — MATCH RIFLE/SERVICE MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 93

53 — 7267 MCCULLOUGH, KEVIN M. 2244 59x
54 — 3540 LARDIZABAL, RICK A. 2243 59x
55 — 2710 MAZENKO, DAVID S. 2241 39x
56 — 4574 JACKSON, DOYLE C. 2239 57x
57 — 7135 MAHONEY, VINCE 2239 46x
58 — 2297 IRELAND, DAN C. 2235 39x
59 — 2397 MARTIN, DALE W. 2232 40x
60 — 2318 BISSETT, ROBERT S. 2231 45x
61 — 2941 ZUNICH, ELLIOT 2231 32x
62 — 2711 MUDD, BRIAN R. 2231 29x
63 — 2330 REITEN, THOMAS C. 2227 44x
64 — 7483 KIMBLE, FRANK 2223 37x
65 — 2375 CHEESEMAN, IAN W. 2222 42x
66 — 2967 MORRIS, GARY L. 2220 35x
67 — 2499 STEIN, J. ERIC 2217 48x
68 — 2377 RODE, BILL E. 2209 28x
69 — 2222 HARBISON, JOSEPH L. 2208 47x
70 — 4573 DEAN, GEORGE 2204 37x
71 — 7180 THIBODEAUX, HERBERT 2197 57x
72 — 7493 KOROL, EDWARD 2188 45x
73 — 2708 MCFARLING, DAVID H. 2185 42x
74 — 7101 MOGLE, SUSAN E. 2185 31x
75 — 7510 FRANCIS, JOHN H. 2181 45x
76 — 2361 KALLENBACH, JOHN H. 2168 41x
77 — 2326 BRITVEC, KEVIN J. 2161 28x
78 — 4721 FOWLER, FRED M. 2150 49x
79 — 2372 ROBERTS JR., LEO S. 2150 24x
80 — 7460 LANTZ, DAVID H. 2147 31x
81 — 2218 HARBISON, JAMES E. 2142 23x
82 — 7697 ROSE  MD, STEFAN 2115 52x
83 — 7802 COOPER, THOMAS O. 2110 31x
84 — 4768 STIMMEL, MARC D. 2085 32x
85 — 2311 YOCUM, EARL J. 2075 30x
86 — 2186 GULLEY JR, A.J J. 2056 18x
87 — 2407 MC CANN, JACK 2010 48x
88 — 4744 SINGLETON, EARL R. 1964 28x
89 — 7846 AUGOSTINO, ANTHONY 1963 8x
90 — 4040 CLOSE, KEVIN D. 1678 28x
91 — 7657 PRINCE, C L. 1627 40x
92 — 7863 LINDSEY, BRYAN 1552 7x
93 — 7696 CRAYNE, GARY 1117 21x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
EXPERT — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 42

1 — 2454 CUMMING, JOHN J. 15 —2277 56x WINNER
2 — 7320 BAILEY, LINDY 12 —2275 65x 2ND
3 — 2887 BREUKLANDER, SHAWN D. 10 —2273 56x 3RD
4 — 2160 GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W. 9 —2265 48x 4TH
5 — 2939 SCHINKEL, STEVEN W. 2253 36x
6 — 7793 LACHER, GARY 2244 53x
7 — 2257 HELMAN, JOHN J. 2241 35x
8 — 2415 KOZOJED, ANTHONY E. 2231 49x
9 — 2313 YURICK, JOHN J. 2220 29x

10 — 7595 JETER, LUKE A. 2208 41x
11 — 2325 REAM, WILLIAM K. 2207 37x
12 — 7182 CHURCHILL, ROBERT A. 2203 35x
13 — 3536 GAREE, SAMUEL A. 2199 37x
14 — 7506 LAWRENCE, DENNIS 2184 29x
15 — 2187 VERMEULEN, ABRAM 2181 27x
16 — 3511 BISICK JR., ROGER W. 2179 39x
17 — 2489 NACE, DAVID A. 2179 37x
18 — 2901 CRAWFORD, ROBERT 2176 32x
19 — 2203 BANDEFF, JIM 2172 32x
20 — 2914 SIGHTLER, JEB EDWARD 2171 40x
21 — 2589 BROCK, JOHN B. 2171 23x
22 — 3548 SCHARA, RAY A. 2170 35x
23 — 2558 ELLIOTT, TIMOTHY G. 2161 21x
24 — 2921 JOHNSON, ANDREW L. 2156 26x
25 — 2470 DAGUE, RONALD E. 2151 25x
26 — 2432 CRUMP, HARRY S. 2143 37x
27 — 2288 POWELL, ELWOOD P. 2132 23x
28 — 2481 SERRETT, GEORGE H. 2130 20x
29 — 4880 PENNINGTON, RAY 2130 17x
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MATCH NUMBER 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
EXPERT — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 42

30 — 2133 GARTRELL, WAYNE H. 2119 33x
31 — 2909 CARLSON, JAMES A. 2118 29x
32 — 7117 BARTMESS, LARRY C. 2111 25x
33 — 2202 HALLOCK, STUART D. 2091 43x
34 — 2385 CHRISTENSON, CHARLES R. 2074 21x
35 — 2888 HAYS, STEVEN A. 2056 37x
36 — 2871 CRAFT, NEMAR 2042 30x
37 — 2337 BURR, RUSSELL M. 2041 16x
38 — 2487 DE FELICE, BILL E. 2010 24x
39 — 2120 AIKENS, TIMOTHY J. 1959 18x
40 — 7533 ROYALTY, LARRY B. 1941 14x
41 — 2576 ENGBRING, RALPH E. 1903 21x
42 — 7551 PHILLIPS, BOB W. 428 4x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
SHARPSHOOTER — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 16

1 — 2555 SPAGNOLA, ANGELO A. 15 —2198 41x WINNER
2 — 2131 GARCIA, DAVID R. 12 —2158 29x 2ND
3 — 2633 GRAVES, JESSE E. 2155 34x
4 — 2126 TRACY, JUSTIN P. 2150 25x
5 — 2384 ROSS, JOHN S. 2145 19x
6 — 4568 BUTLER, ERIC M. 2140 35x
7 — 2376 MALY, CHRISTINA- TINA M. 2139 39x HIGH WOMAN SHARPSHOOTER
8 — 2394 KAPUSTA, KENNETH I. 2128 20x
9 — 2277 WILSON, GARY L. 2126 21x

10 — 2323 REAGIN, GEORGE P. 2122 30x
11 — 2961 DEAN, DAVID W. 2118 23x
12 — 2471 MISTRETTA, JOSEPH T. 2097 22x
13 — 2249 WEST, WALLACE I. 2083 14x
14 — 7414 BERKEY, TODD 2073 12x
15 — 4571 CUNNINGHAM, THOMAS A. 1988 15x
16 — 2398 KATOSIC, DAVID 1933 28x

Rank ID. # Competitor Name Score Award Points
MARKSMAN — MATCH RIFLE TOTAL COMPETED — 9

1 — 2227 BARRY, JUSTIN 15 —2156 27x WINNER
2 — 2158 BAHTEN, DAVID "LEE" 2090 24x
3 — 2422 KURGAN, CHAD 1987 20x
4 — 2261 WHITE, LAUREN 1960 14x HIGH WOMAN MARKSMAN
5 — 7550 THORNTON, PHILLIP W. 1950 18x
6 — 7149 NESTOK, BLAKE R. 1928 13x
7 — 4711 COOPER, EPHRAIM T. 1907 13x
8 — 2544 EASLEY, BRADEN 1800 10x
9 — 2244 HAWKINS, JACK R. 1770 7x

PAGE 6


